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Reference allele count (C)
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rs7169193 − ENSG00000137857
p−value: 1.12 × 10−14

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●

●
●

● ●
●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

Total number of reads

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

al
te

rn
at

iv
e 

(T
)

0 500 1,000 1,500

0

20

40

60

80

100


